From: Jennifer Schultz - NOAA Federal

To: Crane, Drew

Cc: Patrice Ashfield; Rick Sayers

Subject: Re: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) Cooling Water Intake Rule (w/NOAA) EIEREERERER
Date: Monday, August 19, 2013 5:05:50 AM

_

Good luck and talk to you afterwards.

Jenny

On Mon, Aug 19, 2013 at 9:03 AM, Crane, Drew <drew_crane@fws.gov> wrote:
When Patrice and | spoke with Rob last week we agreed

Drew

On Mon, Aug 19, 2013 at 8:57 AM, Jennifer Schultz - NOAA Federal

<jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov> wrote:
FYI ih

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Wood, Robert <Wood.Robert@epa.gov>
Date: Mon, Aug 19, 2013 at 8:55 AM

Subject: RE: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) Cooling Water
Intake Rule (W/NOAA)

To: Jennifer Schultz - NOAA Federal <jennifer.schultz@noaa. ‘ov>
Cc: Ron Dean - NOAA Federal <ron.dean@noaa.gov>, Pamela Lawrence - NOAA
Federal <pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov=>, "Born, Tom" <Born.Tom@epa.gov>

Hi Jenny,



mailto:jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov
mailto:drew_crane@fws.gov
mailto:patrice_ashfield@fws.gov
mailto:rick_sayers@fws.gov
mailto:Wood.Robert@epa.gov
mailto:ron.dean@noaa.gov
mailto:pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov
mailto:Born.Tom@epa.gov

Tom,

Can you please make sure Jenny is on the list of invitees for these meetings? For some reason
she did not receive the message | sent this morning to all participants. Thanks,

Robert Wood

Director,

Engineering and Analysis Division
Office of Water

202-566-1822

From: Jennifer Schultz - NOAA Federal [mailto:jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov]
Sent: Monday, August 19, 2013 8:49 AM

To: Wood, Robert

Cc: Ron Dean - NOAA Federal; Pamela Lawrence - NOAA Federal

Subject: Fwd: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) Cooling Water Intake Rule
wioas) R

Hi Rob,

| just received this email from Ron (if possible, could I get on the email list?).


tel:202-566-1822
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Thanks,
Jenny

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Ron Dean - NOAA Federal <ron.dean@noaa.gov>
Date: Mon, Aug 19, 2013 at 8:33 AM

Subject: Fwd: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) Cooling Water
Intake Rule (W/NOAA)

To: Jennifer Schultz - NOAA Federal <jennifer.schultz@noaa,qov=>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Wood, Robert <Wood.Robert@epa.gov>
Date: Mon, Aug 19, 2013 at 8:29 AM

Subject: RE: Endangered Species Act Consultation for 316(b) Cooling Water
Intake Rule (W/NOAA) ‘

To: "Stoner, Nancy" <Stoner.Nancy@epa.gov=>, "lois.schiffer@noaa.gov"

<lois.schiffer@noaa.gov>, "pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov"
<pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov=>, "ron.dean@noaa.gov" <ron.dean@noaa.gov=>,
"mike.tust@noaa.gov" <mike.tust@noaa.gov=>, "kristine.petersen@noaa.gov"
<kristine.petersen@noaa.gov=>, "helen.golde@noaa.gov"

<helen.golde@noaa.gov>, "donna.wieting@noaa.gov"
<donna.wieting@noaa.gov=>, "Southerland, Elizabeth"
<Southerland.Elizabeth@epa.gov>, "Hewitt, Julie" <Hewitt.Julie@epa.gov=>,
"Wade, Alexis" <Wade.Alexis@epa.gov>, "Born, Tom" <Born.Tom@epa.gov=>,
"Neugeboren, Steven" <Neugeboren.Steven@epa.gov>, "Levine, MaryEllen"
<l|evine.maryellen@epa.gov>, "Sawyers, Andrew" <Sawyers.Andrew@epa.gov=>,
"Nagle, Deborah" <Nagle.Deborah@epa.gov>, "Zobrist, Marcus"
<Zobrist.Marcus@epa.gov=>, "Witt, Richard" <Witt.Richard@epa.gov>, "Piziali,
Jamie" <Piziali.Jamie@epa.gov=>, "Messier, Dawn" <Messier.Dawn@epa.gov=>,
"Saxena, Juhi" <Saxena.Juhi@epa.gov>, "Mallory, Brenda"
<Mallory.Brenda@epa.gov>, "Zipf, Lynn" <Zipf.Lynn@epa.gov>, "Lape, Jeff"
<lape.jeff@epa.gov>, "Chan, Jennifer" <Chan.Jennifer@epa.gov>, "Balserak,
Paul" <Balserak.Paul@epa.gov=>, "gary_frazer@fws.gov"

_frazer@fws.gov>, "paul souza@fws.gov" <paul_souza@fws.gov>,
" atrlce ashfield@fws.gov" <patrice_ashfield fws ov>, "rick sayers@fws gov"
<rick savers(a')fws gov>, drew crane@fws gov" <drew _crane@fws.gov>,
"michael_bean@ios.doi.gov" <michael_bean@ios.doi.gov>, "Gilinsky, Ellen"
<Gilinsky.Ellen@epa. ov>, "Kopocis, Ken" <Ko ocis.Ken epa.gov=>, "Behl,
Betsy" <Behl.Betsy@epa.gov>
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Good morning Everybody,

Attached are the agenda and a short issue paper for this morning’s 9AM call. Thanks,

Rob

Robert Wood

Director,

Engineering and Analysis Division
Office of Water

202-566-1822

————— Original Appointment-----

From: Stoner, Nancy

Sent: Monday, August 12, 2013 2:30 PM

To: Stoner, Nancy; lois.schiffer@noaa.gov; pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov; ron.dean@noaa.gov;
mike.tust@noaa.gov; kristine.petersen@noaa.gov; helen.golde@noaa.gov;
donna.wieting@noaa.gov; Southerland, Elizabeth; Wood, Robert; Hewitt, Julie; Wade, Alexis; Born,
Tom; Neugeboren, Steven; Levine, MaryEllen; Sawyers, Andrew; Nagle, Deborah; Zobrist, Marcus;
Witt, Richard; Piziali, Jamie; Messier, Dawn; Saxena, Juhi; Mallory, Brenda; Zipf, Lynn; Lape, Jeff;
Chan, Jennifer; Balserak, Paul; gary frazer@fws.gov; paul_souza@fws.gov;
patrice_ashfield@fws.gov; rick_sayers@fws.gov; drew_crane@fws.gov; michael bean@ios.doi.gov;

Gilinsky, Ellen; Kopocis, Ken

Subject: Endangered Sﬁecies Act Consultation for 316(b) Cooling Water Intake Rule (W/NOAA) 1-

When: Monday, August 19, 2013 9:00 AM-10:00 AM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: DCRoomEast2369B/DC-ICC-OW-10

<<File: 2013_08_12_14 44 33.pdf >>
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Ron Dean

Office of Protected Resources

NOAA National Marine Fisheries Service
1315 East-West Highway Rm. 13755
Silver Spring, MD 20910

301.427.8445
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